NEWS RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE June 18, 2019

MSpore

MEDIA CONTACT:
Denai Rosen, Public Relations
press@calspas.com or 1-800-CAL-SPAS

Cal Spas is going POP at the LA County Fair



Related Links
Cal Spas Website













Cal Spas is joining the LA County Fair for another outstanding year in Pomona California. Cal Spas is truly honored to be at the LA County Fair as one of their sponsors- 41 Years Strong!

Cal Spas is the leading hot tub manufacturer that displays a wide array of product for millions of fair attendees. This is the only time of the year you can buy directly from the manufacturer.

As a global leader in luxury home resort product, Cal Spas is determined to bring the best hydrotherapy experience possible. We are pleased to once again partner with the L.A. County Fair as one of their sponsors.

The company's participation in the annual event has been a tradition since it's inception in 1978. This important community event is not only a wonderful way to demonstrate our products to the local community, but it also gives us an opportunity to get out and greet our neighbors as they enjoy the festivities.

This year Cal Spas will introduce our leading edge spa innovations. Cal Spas is constantly striving to give you the most up-to-date technology that brings you the best relaxation experience – every single time.

We will be showing our newest Cal Spas Hot Tubs and Swim Spas with a model and price point for each family. Stop by the booth to see exclusive spa features that will change the way you feel each day. Get an up-close hydrotherapy experience by seeing Cal Spas beautiful spa models for yourself.

Plan your trip to make Cal Spas a priority. You do not want to miss the huge savings. The blue Cal Spas logo will surround the exhibition area as we welcome visitors into one of the largest product displays at the L.A. County Fair. For additional information about the fair visit: www.lacountyfair.com.

ABOUT CAL SPAS ®Cal Spas was founded in 1978 as a provider of luxury hot tubs. Today, the celebrated hot tub giant is world renowned as the #1 Global Manufacturer of Home Resort Products™. The company produces premium collections of lifestyle products from its headquarters in Pomona, California and distributes worldwide through a network of specialty dealers. The Cal Spas brand family of products includes Cal Spas hot tubs and swim spas. Cal Flame high-end barbecue grills, outdoor barbecue islands, outdoor fireplaces and fire pits. Learn about Home Resort Living and find a local authorized dealer at www.calspas.com